bank_id evaluation_date tpp_type

airwallex-
prod

Dec 31, 2023
Dec 30, 2023
Dec 29, 2023
Dec 28, 2023
Dec 27, 2023
Dec 26, 2023
Dec 25, 2023
Dec 24, 2023
Dec 23, 2023
Dec 22, 2023
Dec 21, 2023
Dec 20, 2023
Dec 19, 2023
Dec 18, 2023
Dec 17, 2023
Dec 16, 2023
Dec 15, 2023
Dec 14, 2023
Dec 13, 2023
Dec 12, 2023
Dec 11, 2023
Dec 10, 2023
Dec9, 2023

Dec 8, 2023

Dec 7, 2023

Dec 6, 2023

Dec 5, 2023

Dec 4, 2023

Dec 3, 2023

Dec 2, 2023

Dec 1, 2023

Nov 30, 2023
Nov 29, 2023
Nov 28, 2023
Nov 27, 2023
Nov 26, 2023
Nov 25, 2023
Nov 24, 2023
Nov 23, 2023
Nov 22, 2023
Nov 21, 2023
Nov 20, 2023
Nov 19, 2023

AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP

average_late
ncy

563
569
538
545
546
548
523
577
598
552
581
530
542
543
563
547
594
577
548
543
588
545
577
554
583
559
531
526
550
530
568
539
565
578
1,029
1,466
1,399
1,342
1,404
1,346
1,407
1,379
1,466

error_count
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error_rate

0.01
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request_count

594
606
642
608
611
646
696
548
523
569
621
547
636
580
530
564
538
569
560
536
584
535
509
587
576
616
619
626
548
502
604
573
593
712
640
548
519
546
545
596
645
566
513



Nov 18, 2023
Nov 17, 2023
Nov 16, 2023
Nov 15, 2023
Nov 14, 2023
Nov 13, 2023
Nov 12, 2023
Nov 11, 2023
Nov 10, 2023
Nov 9, 2023
Nov 8, 2023
Nov 7, 2023
Nov 6, 2023
Nov 5, 2023
Nov 4, 2023
Nov 3, 2023
Nov 2, 2023
Nov 1, 2023
Oct 31, 2023
Oct 30, 2023
Oct 29, 2023
Oct 28, 2023
Oct 27, 2023
Oct 26, 2023
Oct 25, 2023
Oct 24, 2023
Oct 23, 2023
Oct 22, 2023
Oct 21, 2023
Oct 20, 2023
Oct 19, 2023
Oct 18, 2023
Oct 17, 2023
Oct 16, 2023
Oct 15, 2023
Oct 14, 2023
Oct 13, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 11, 2023
Oct 10, 2023
Oct 9, 2023
Oct 8, 2023
Oct 7, 2023
Oct 6, 2023
Oct 5, 2023

AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP

1,402
1,462
1,372
1,485
1,421
1,377
1,391
1,413
1,503
1,370
1,408
1,379
1,364
1,405
1,335
1,358
1,477
1,489
1,701
1,631
1,630
1,603
1,533
1,556
1,641
1,553
1,662
1,467
1,456
1,413
1,488
1,559
1,513
1,489
1,367
1,323
1,275
1,508
1,518
1,539
1,577
1,311
1,328
1,348
1,350
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505
545
550
633
598
526
573
532
589
547
610
570
528
464
466
596
533
556
630
527
503
495
489
558
548
557
626
464
453
604
481
565
494
500
420
434
494
440
478
438
432
372
424
440
427



Oct 4, 2023
Oct 3, 2023
Oct 2, 2023
Oct 1, 2023

AISP
AISP
AISP
AISP

1,445
1,437
1,339
1,356
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427
451
428
424



